RATES FOR OVERNIGHT STAYS




B oo

JES Sleep Inn apply's different rates for:

« Youth organisations
o Educational groups
o Other groups

Weekend surplus: if you book a one-night stay during the weekend, a surplus of 50%
is calculated on the prices.

The prices below do not include cleaning.




Youth organisations Educationale groups Other groups
Number of 1-2 3+ 1-2 3+ 1-2 3+
rooms nights nights nights nights nights nights
2t05 €55 €50 €60 €55 €85 €75
6t09 €50 €45 €55 €50 €75 €70
10 to 16 €45 € 40 €50 €45 €70 €65

Balcony Room(120p) €140
Distillerie (65p) €110
Kanaal(25p) € 30
Mansarde (15p) € 100
Terras (25p) €85
Pilaar (80p) €135

* The rental price of the Balcony, Distillery and Mansarde includes kitchen and cooking equipment.




Children's breakfast
Standard breakfast
Picknick
Dinner
Full pension -14

Full pension +14

Kitchen
Balcony room/Distillerie
rooms

Zenne/Kanaall/kitchenette

€4.00

€6.00

€5.00

€13.00

€21.00

€23.00

€50.00

€40.00

€10.00

€15.00




