



RATES FOR OVERNIGHT STAYS



JES Sleep Inn apply's different rates for:

- Youth organisations
- Educational groups
- Other groups

Weekend surplus: if you book a one-night stay during the weekend, a surplus of 50% is calculated on the prices.

The prices below do not include cleaning.





Accommodations

	Youth organisations		Educationale groups		Other groups	
Number of rooms	1-2 nights	3+ nights	1-2 nights	3+ nights	1-2 nights	3+ nights
2 to 5	€ 55	€ 50	€ 60	€ 55	€ 85	€ 75
6 to 9	€ 50	€ 45	€ 55	€ 50	€ 75	€ 70
10 to 16	€ 45	€ 40	€ 50	€ 45	€ 70	€ 65

Multipurpose and meeting rooms

Balcony Room(120p)	€ 140
Distillerie (65p)	€ 110
Kanaal(25p)	€ 30
Mansarde (15p)	€ 100
Terras (25p)	€ 85
Pilaar (80p)	€ 135

^{*} The rental price of the Balcony, Distillery and Mansarde includes kitchen and cooking equipment.





Catering fees

Children's breakfast	€ 4.00
Standard breakfast	€ 6.00
Picknick	€ 5.00
Dinner	€ 13.00
Full pension -14	€ 21.00
Full pension +14	€ 23.00

Cleaning fees

Kitchen	€ 50.00
Balcony room/Distillerie	€ 40.00
rooms	€ 10.00
Zenne/Kanaal/kitchenette	€ 15.00

